DAKOO Industrial Ltd.

PAKOO

5Pcs Kitchen Knife Set+ Kitchen Tools+ Acrylic
Home '/ Kitchen Knives Stainless Steel Knife Set Block

5Pcs Kitchen Knife

Set+ Kitchen

Tools+ Acrylic DAKOO
Block

Stainless Steel Knife Set

Item No.: KS448E08

Description  Quotation Information

Product Description

Elegant and Fashionable

high quality life starts from the pursuit of high quality

7Pcs Kitchen Knives
Lasting shafp, high cost performance
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7Pcs Kitchen Knives

Chef Knife——USE: Suitable for cutting meat,fish,vegetable.
Bread Knife——USE: Suitable for cutting bread,cake,cheese,etc.

Carving Knife——USE: Suitable for slicing of meat without bone,fish,vegetable. Do not use for chopping bones due to the thin blade.
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Paring Knife——USE: Suitable for cutting fruit, melon,vegetables

Acrylic Block——Suitable for storing and displaying knives. Simple and fashion design, easy to clean.

8"Chef Knife

8"Bread Knife
8"Carving Knife
5"Utility Knife
3.5"Paring Knife

8" Sharpener

Kitchen Scissors

7pcs Set Acrylic
Holder

Item No.
MOQ

Package

Product Size

Material

Blade M:
2CR13

Handle M: PP

+ Pattern
Painted

Blade M: Steel
Handle M: PP

2CR14+New
Fresh PP +
TPR

Acrylic

KS448E08

1000 Sets

Color Box

Blade Blade Blade L
THK w

1.5mm 4cm 20cm
1.5mm 2.7cm 20cm
1.5mm 2.7cm 20cm
1.2mm 2cm 12.5cm
1.2mm 2cm 9cm

Sharpener Dia: 9.5mm,
Funtion L: 19cm

2.5mm

23.5*17.5*18.5cm

Total L

33cm

32.5cm

32.5cm

23cm

19.5cm

31cm

20.7cm

Weigh
t

113g
97¢g
92¢g
39¢g
35¢g

150¢g

105g

5689

Polishing

Non-stick
coating

Chrome
Plated;
Heat Treatment

Sand Polishing




Note:Size is subject to actual sample.

Detailed Images

Made from Steel, superior performance, sharp and durable

With beautiful desianed handle and comfortable to hold



Related Products



http://www.dakoohome.com/product/KS458A12
http://www.dakoohome.com/product/KS448A04
http://www.dakoohome.com/product/KS45911
http://www.dakoohome.com/product/KS46307A
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